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37051
37569
36905
37647
37438
37112
37101
37822
36824
37588
37530
37289
37732
37673
37179
36890
36816
36746
37262
36970
37692
37099
37774
37801
37260
36910
37867
37637
36693
37853
37212
37544
37211
37346
37672
37323
37775
37851
37810
37728
36893
37138
37724
37311
37399
37825
37703
37695
37748
37736
36802
37228
37525
36784
36739
36677
37563
37656
37327
37210
37381
37197
37419
37855
37646
37385
37677
37493
37456

ENQNYMO

KAMATZQAOY
AHMHTPOMOYAQ
A0YPOY
KOTZAAH
KAPATIANNAKHS
ODAIIA
AHMHTPAKHE
XIONH

KONTQZH
AGOYZAKH
TEINIAHE
KQETONOYAOY
EYAAIMON
NIKHDOPAKH
ANEKOY
KOYKOYAAH
MIZTIAOTAOY
ZENOY

nAnNnA
STAMATIAAOY
TSEAEMH

NOYAH
ANTONAKHE
/AMMPIANIAOY
MAAAINOY
MIKOYAOS
XAPTZANA
MAMABASIAEIOY
KPHTIKOZ
KAKA®DIKAZ
MEAIAAITAKH
NANTEAIAHE
MASTOPAKH
NATOYPA
MAMAAOMOYAOS
KPIMITZAZ
OYIEKH

BENTZA
IKOYOHI
NIKOAOMOYAOY
TSATIAPH
MAXAIPA
MOPOYPHI
NANATIQTIAHE.
MAMAAOMOYAOS
FEPMAKOMOYAOY
NTEMOY
KAXPIMANH
TNADAKHE
KYAAKOZ
KHPOAIBANOY
AOYKAH
ZEIOQIMTHE
MMAKAAH
XPYZANOAKOMOY
TEQPTIONOYAOY
ZEPBAKHZ
TPAIKOY
IQANNIAHE
MNATPAZ
TOPTOMIAOY
DOOYNTOYAAKH
APAKONOYAOZ
Aroypoy
OQMAIAOY
raTH
ZQTHPOMOYAOZ
MENTH
TPAMMENOY

ONOMA
ONOMA MATPOX

AGHNA

2001A

MAPIA
NIKOAITZA
AGANAZIOZ
EIPHNH
TEQPTIOX
TFEQPTIA
OQTEINH
KAAAIONH
©QTIOz
EYTENIA

MAPIA
MAPTAPITA STYAIANH
ZANOH
STYAIANH
MAPIA

MAPIA

TFEQPTIA
KYPIAKH
DANAH
ANASTASIA
IQANNH3
AGHNA
EAEYOEPIA EYATEAIA
KQNSTANTINOZ
AGHNA
AHMHTPIOE
ANTONIOZ
BAJIAEIOZ
EIPHNH

HAIAS
OQTEINH MAPIA
NIKH

00ON
NIKOAAOZ
EYAITEAIA
MAPIA MAAAMOQ
ANASTAZI03
NIKOAETTA
NANATIQTA
EYPYAIKH
ANASTAZI03
EMMANOYHA
EAEYOEPIOZ PAOAHA
EIPHNH
ANGOYAA
XPISTINA
KQNZTANTINOZ
KYPIAKOZ.
BAZIAIKH
Z00IA
OEOAQPOX
AAMMPINH
OEQNH
METAZIA
XAPAAAMNOZ
EAENH
NIKOAAOZ
AHMHTPIOZ
MAPIA

HAIANA XPIZTINA
AHMHTP
ANAZTAZIA
OANH

IOANNA
ATTEAOZ
MANATIQTA
EAENH

APIOM. TAYTOT.

KQAYMA 8MHNHZ ANAEXOAHZHE

NPOIAHWH NPOZQMIKOY ME SYMBAZH OPIZMENOY XPONOY

MINAKAS KATATAZHS & BAOMOAOTIAL
YNOWHO®ION KATHIOPIAZ AE
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OXI OXI 320 0 300 0 0
OXI NAI 0 0 0 0 100
OXI OXI 0 240 0 0 0
OXI OXI 380 0 300 0 0
OXI OXI 0 360 0 0 0
OXI NAI 0 360 0 0 0
OXI OXI 0 360 0 0 0
OXI OXI 0 0 300 0 0
OXI OXI ) 360 ) 0 0
OXI OXI ) 360 ) 0 0
OXI OXI ) 0 300 0 0
OXI OXI ) 360 ) 0 0
OXI OXI ) 360 ) 0 0
OXI NAI ) 0 ) 200 0
OXI OXI ) 360 ) 0 0
OXI NAI ) 360 ) 0 0
OXI OXI ) 360 ) 0 0
OXI OXI ) 160 ) 0 0
OXI OXI ) 360 ) 0 0
OXI OXI ) 280 ) 0 0
OXI OXI 320 0 ) 0 0
OXI OXI ) 360 ) 0 0
OXI OXI ) 0 ) 200 0
OXI OXI ) 160 ) 0 0
OXI OXI 380 0 ) 0 0
OXI OXI ) 320 ) 0 0
OXI OXI ) 0 ) 0 0
OXI OXI ) 240 ) 0 0
oxi OoxI 380 0 0 0 0
OXI OXI ] 0 0 0 0
OXI OXI ] 0 0 0 0
OXI OoxI 0 360 0 0 0
OXI OXI ] 0 0 0 0
OXI OoxXI 0 40 0 0 0
OXI OXI ] 0 0 0 0
OXI OXI ] 0 0 0 0
oxi OoxXI 0 0 0 0 100
OXI OXI ] 0 0 0 0
OXI OoxI 0 80 0 0 0
OXI OXI ] 0 0 0 0
OXI OXI ] 0 0 0 0
OXI OXI ] 0 0 0 0
OXI OXI ] 0 0 0 0
OXI OXI ] 0 0 0 0
OXI OXI ] 0 0 0 0
OXI OXI ] 0 0 0 0
OXI OXI ] 0 0 0 0
OXI OXI ] 0 0 0 0
oxi OXI 0 0 0 0 0
oxi OXI 0 0 0 0 0
oxi [04] 980 0 0 0 0
oxi OXI 1040 0 300 0 0
oxi OXI 1040 0 0 0 0
oxi [04] 1040 0 0 0 0
oxi [04] 620 0 0 0 0
oxi OXI 1040 0 0 0 0
NAI [04] 1040 0 0 0 0
oxi OXI 1040 0 0 0 100
NAI [04] 1040 0 0 0 0
oxi OXI 1040 0 0 0 0
oxi OXI 1040 0 0 0 0
oxi OXI 1040 0 0 0 0
oxi NAI 680 0 0 0 0
oxi OXI 1040 0 0 0 0
oxi OXI 1040 0 0 0 0
oxi OXI 1040 0 0 0 0
oxi OXI 1040 0 0 0 0
oxi OXI 980 0 0 0 0
oxi NAI 0 360 0 0 0
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240,00
320,00
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320,00
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340,00
300,00
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340,00
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340,00
260,00
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260,00
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280,00
340,00
260,00
340,00
340,00
340,00
400,00
260,00
360,00
400,00
300,00
380,00
360,00
360,00
240,00
320,00
320,00
280,00
260,00
280,00
380,00
298,00
302,00
340,00
356,00
345,40
336,40
356,20
334,00
334,00
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320,00
350,00
372,80
364,00
360,20
364,00
340,20
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ZYNOAO MONAAQN

1127,00
1090,00
1053,00
1035,00
986,00
945,00
932,00
927,00
925,00
896,00
885,00
882,00
880,00
866,00
863,00
845,00
832,00
820,00
818,00
809,00
798,00
730,00
728,00
724,00
717,00
715,00
695,00
691,00
675,00
668,00
652,00
640,00
606,00
469,00
466,00
459,00
440,00
435,00
410,00
402,00
400,00
398,00
380,00
360,00
360,00
331,00
320,00
320,00
280,00
260,00
1848,00
1845,00
1786,00
1699,00
1591,00
1572,00
1567,40
1551,40
1480,20
1437,00
1437,00
1433,00
1431,00
1415,00
1412,80
1411,00
1400,20
1400,00
1390,20
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NpoohayBaverar
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37527
36979
37618
37176
36672
36814
36926
37065
36832
36862
37426
36809
37549
36875
37313
37870
36959
37845
37715
37529
37029
37869
36691
37652
37843
37279
37806
36794
36903
37532
37720
36999
37470
36659
37682
37410
37263
37455
37504
36776
37598
37437
37365
37753
36645
37049
36968
36856
37091
37744
37771
36666
37585
37723
37027
36950
37169
37273
37057
37111
37654
36698
37105
37298
36908
36907
37686
36799
36854
37132
3749
37028
36946
37676
37014
36853
37088
37726
37413
37406
37074
37388
36637
37353
37540
37330
36880
37662

IAPAA ITAYPOYAA
AAEZANAPH BIPTINIA
AGANAZIOY IQANNHZ
AAAOYZHZ AHMHTPIOZ
NIKOAAKOMOYAC QAIAPA
TZEMMEAIKOY  AIKATEPINH

ITAZINOMOYAQY MAPIA
TPIANTOZ MAPIOZ
EYATTEAONOYAO' EYOPOZYNH
AMBPOZIAAOY  TEQPTIA
ZENOY OATA

DIAINMIAHE AAKIBIAAHE
ZMYPIAAKHE NIKOAAOZ
MAXOYNTAKHZ  IQANNHZ
BENETZIANAKHZI  AHMHTPIOZ
IAPINA
ANATNQETONOY/ ®QTIOE
KAZTPINAKHE EYZTPATIOZ
MANOY OATA
XAPMANTIAOY  ATEAIKH
XPYIOMOYAOZ  MANAMIQTHZ
KOYAAIA EBEAINA
MAZOYPAL AGANAZ
AATOYAAKHE EYZTAGIOZ
SAPAKH EIPHNH
DITZIANOE MAYAOZ
IQANNIAOY STAMATIA

XATZHTEQPTIOY ~ AGANAZIOS
FEQPFAKOMOYAO 3QTHPIOS

KAPATKANH MOAYZENH
BFENOMOYAOY ~ MAPIA
KAPAXAAIOY AMANAIA
MAISTPAAH FEQPT
STYNIANAKH EIPHNH
APAKOMOYAOY  MAPIA
MMOYPEKA EYTYXIA
MOYPATH BAZIAIKH
MAYPIAOY MAPIA
SAPAKINOYAH — AHMHTPA
MATOAIAAH IOIFENEIA
KAKATZH EYOPOIYNH
MHNIQTH MAPASKEYH
OPYAAZ NAMNPOZ
SAPHIABBAS SYMEON

NIKOAOMOYAOS  MANATIQTHE
MAMAXPISTONOY, XPHETOZ
TZIMMOTIANNH  MAPTAPITA
NANAZQTHPIOY ~ EAENH

TZQPTZH EAENH
EYAITEAATOZ  AGANAZIOZ
PAYTOMOYAOY ~ MAPIA
EPMIAOY EAIZABET
MANTZIOYKAS  EAEYOEPIOZ
KOYBEAA BIKTQPIA
NANTZA EAENH

FEQPFAKOMOYAO AGANAZIOX

TPIXEIAH ANNA BAZIAIKH
AYTAKHE MATOAIOS
HAIAAOY ANNA
NAOYMH NEKTAPIA
MMOTATZAZ MANATIQTHZ KQNZTANTI
BAAMH XPYZANOH
MMNOPMMANTON, KONSTANTINA
TIANNOYAH MAPIA
BAITZHE ©QTIOE
BOYAOYKHE STAYPOZ
KANABOYPA AIKATEPINH
NAYAH EAMH

NAIAA I00IA
PAMANTZA EYTYXIA

STEQANIAOY  XPYZA
BEAAINIATH MAPIA

PIFANAT MANATIQTHE
AYXIANEZ NEITQP
KAAYBAZ XAPANAMMOX
DATOYZH ATTEAIKH
2VTOYPH MAPIA

OPAIMH /NAMIPINH MAPIA
MAMAKQNITANTII ASTEPQ
AGANAZIOY TFEQPTIA
MOZXOYTA AGHNA
AAIAMANTOMOYAC XPYZOYAA
MENONHE AHMHTPIOE
ANTONIAAHZ  IQANNHE
MAPATKOY MAPINA
MMOYNTPH STAMATOYAA
BAPOYXA XPYZOVAA
TKOYOA TPIANTAOYAAIA
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17,50
16,00
16,63
11,12
16,40
16,09
16,02
14,50
15,90
14,80
17,50
12,90
19,09
11,40
17,80
17,05
16,30
15,70
16,18
13,60
17,20
18,40
12,03
11,40
17,13
12,82
13,30
14,10
18,10
17,90
17,40
18,30
18,54
16,70
17,80
17,10
17,60
15,09
17,54
17,70
12,40
14,37
13,09
17,06
18,50
13,30
18,90
17,00
13,20
15,71
18,50
17,08
11,90
16,00
16,80
17,90
15,50
15,81
16,60
18,50
17,50
15,09
15,50
15,10
19,40
13,36
17,70
13,70
18,90
18,30
16,50
17,00
11,50
11,05
16,10
16,30
14,00
18,20
19,90
17,80
17,20
16,50
15,66
15,90
10,00
13,60
15,30
17,25
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0 0
300 0
0 0
0 0
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0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
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0 0
0 200
0
0
0
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0
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350,00
320,00
332,60
222,40
328,00
321,80
320,40
290,00
318,00
296,00
350,00
258,00
381,80
228,00
356,00
341,00
326,00
314,00
323,60
272,00
344,00
368,00
240,60
228,00
342,60
256,40
266,00
282,00
362,00
358,00
348,00
366,00
370,80
334,00
356,00
342,00
352,00
301,80
350,80
354,00
248,00
287,40
261,80
341,20
370,00
266,00
378,00
340,00
264,00
314,20
370,00
341,60
238,00
320,00
336,00
358,00
310,00
316,20
332,00
370,00
350,00
301,80
310,00
302,00
388,00
267,20
354,00
274,00
378,00
366,00
330,00
340,00
230,00
221,00
322,00
326,00
280,00
364,00
398,00
356,00
344,00
330,00
313,20
318,00
200,00
272,00
306,00
345,00
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1390,00
1377,00
1372,60
1367,40
1368,00
1361,80
1360,40
1358,00
1358,00
1336,00
1302,00
1298,00
1288,80
1268,00
1250,00
1218,00
1211,00
1204,00
1201,60
1191,00
1186,00
1168,00
1150,60
1148,00
1135,60
1134,40
1121,00
1116,00
1102,00
1088,00
1088,00
1086,00
1082,80
1063,00
1060,00
1053,00
1048,00
1041,80
1032,80
1031,00
1030,00
1023,40
1022,80
1021,20
1009,00
1006,00
988,00
980,00
968,00
964,20
956,00
953,60
943,00
940,00
927,00
927,00
878,00
876,20
874,00
870,00
870,00
861,80
859,00
851,00
845,00
836,20
833,00
799,00
788,00
763,00
759,00
755,00
754,00
745,00
736,00
734,00
720,00
719,00
718,00
716,00
704,00
690,00
687,20
678,00
675,00
662,00
656,00
645,00
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36949
37312
37664
36647
36676
36752
36721
37848
36742
36867
37528
36706
37553
37663
37818
37815
36923
37671
37512
37469
37531
37842
37733
37492
37660
37376
36951
36649
37056
37223
36665
36917
36914
37565
36899
37033
37408
37421
37690
37141
37466
37523
37752
37208
37738
37688
3759
37069
37213
37742
36928
37087
37741
37407
36652
37547
37238
37659
37067
37070
36702
37231
37856
37292
37658
37687
37877
37107
37638
37586
36673
37599
36873
37740
37307
37280
37503

MANATEQPTIOY  APIZTEIAHE NEKTAPIOZ
AGANAZIAAOY  ANTIFONH

BYANIQTH TEQPTIA

TYPNA MAPINA
ZHMIAKAKH Z00IA

WAAAIAAL MANATIQTHE
KOYTZIPIMNA KEPAZIA
METPOMOYAO:  ANAZTAZIOZ
ANAZTAZIOY AHMHTPA NIKOAETA

MNAIBIKIQTH AAEZANAPA

MONIOZ APMONE MATOAIOZ OEOAQPOL
KAANAKOY KYPIAKH
XATZHMIXAHAOT, MANOYEAA
ZMHAIONOYAQY  AFTEAIKH

AETAITHE AIONYZI0z
AQPONOYAOZ XPHEITOZ FEQPTIOZ
TKOYNTA ITAYPOYAA
APXONTOYAH MAPIA

MOYPIKHE MANATIQTHE

ZEPPAIOY AOYIZA

MONIOZ APMIONE MIXAHA ©QMAZ MOYXAN
METPOMOYAOY  BAZIAIKH

TMOBANOYAHZ  NIKOAAOZ
BOYPNA KQNZTANTINA
XATZHITAYPIANO MAPIA
MMNOANA ANTQNIA
SEXH ATTEAIKH
FIANNAKAKHS  AHMHTP
NOYNH MIPEAA
TIIAMHE AGANAZIOZ
MOYAATIANNHS  MAPIOZ.
DAMIAITOY MAPIA
MIXAHAIAHS NIKOAHMOZ
KATSIKA EYAITEAIA
AIAMANTH NANATIQTA
ZENOY MAPINA
NAKA IDANNA
NANNAS XPHITOZ
TIEKOYPAS IQANNH3
TZAMMOYPA MAPIA
STOYNOY EMH
XATZIAAKHS XAPANAMMOZ
KOIMA EYOANIA
TIEMNEPAIAOY  KONSTANTINA
NAAABOY ANTONIA

AHMONMOYAOY  AQAIA MAPOA EAENH
BOYATZO% TEQPIOZ

MAIMANHE KQNSTANTINOZ
FEPAFQTEAH EIPHNH
MAMAKQNSTANTII KYPATIOYAA

EMMANOYHA  XPISTINA
MOVYSTOMANNH ~ EAENH
TZEKOYPA EAENH

MAMAKQNSTANTII IQANNA
©EOAQPOMOYAO BAZIAIKH
KAPANTOYNIAZ  AHMHTPIOZ
BAZIAEIOY KQNSTANTINOZ
BAZINOMOYAOY  TAPYDAAIA

OQTEINOY KQNSTANTINA

SEQEP AAEZANAPOS EPAZIMOS
MIAPH T00IA

NESTOPAZ EYOYMIO:

ANATNQZTOMOY/ FEQPFIOX
ANASTAZOMOYAC FEQPFIOX
KOYTPOYMMOYz+ NANATIOTHE

ZAKAKHE AIONY3I03
BAAXOMANATIQTI EAENH
XATZHNIKOAAOY ZODIA KAAYWQ
MIKPOMOYAOZ  ZQTHPIOX AAEZANAPOX
KQNITANTINIAHZ ANTONIOE

ANOITOAIAHE  ZQTHPIOZ
SAMIAHE ©EOAOI0E
TIANOYPNH AHMHTPA
WAANIAH MAPIA
MEPENTITHZ ©QTIoz

PULO ENEA
MAPKOY KQNITANTINA
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37377
37774
36910
36693
37239
37825
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37736
37297
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37731
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36661
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36903
37838
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TEAIOY TIANNOYAA
METPOMOYAOE  AGANAZIOE
ANTONAKHE ~ IQANNHE
MIKOYAOE KQNETANTINOE
KPHTIKOZ ANTONIOS
TOYAHE BATIAEIOE
TEPMAKOMOYAO) EIPHNH
NTEMOY ANOOYAA
KAXPIMANH ~ XPIZTINA
KYAAKOE KYPIAKOE
KOYBEAOE NIKOAAOS STEGANOS
MNPOZIOYTHS  TEQPFIOZ
BAAMH MAPIA
KHPOAIBANOY  BAZIAIKH
BOYKAH S00IA
ESOITHE ©E0AQPOS
STAMOYAHZ  IQANNHE
AHMHTPOMOYAO MAPIA
ZEVIOYAA EYAOKIA
STEPFIOY AHMHTPA
MAZAPAKHE  XAPAAAMIOZ
AGANAZIOY  IQANNHE
AVBPOZIAAOY  TEQPTIA
NETPOMOYAOY ~ AHMHTPA
FEQPFIONOYAOS  AHMHTPIOE
NANTEAIOS  ANTONIOS
XAAKIAZ MAPIOS
PANTHE AAMINPOZ
MNAMNOS BASIAEIOS
NAXOYNTAKHE  IQANNHE
ANATNQETONOY/ 0QTIOZ
MANOY OATA
KOYAAIA EBEAINA
KQITOYAAZ  IQANNHE
MASOYPAS AGANAZ
OITsIANOE NAYAOE
APIBAT ANTONIOS
FEQPFAKOMOYAO SQTHPIOS
YOANTHS ANOSTONOE
VasLl ANGIELE
MAYPIAOY MAPIA
KOKKINEAAH  EYAAMITIA
MAMAHAIOY  ANTONIOS
SAPHIABBAZ  IYMEQN
PENOYZH MANOYEAA

NIKOAOMOYAOZ  MANATIQTHE
MAMAXPIZTONOY/ XPHETOX

MANTSIOYKAS  EAEYOEPIOZ
TEQPFAKONOYAO AGANAZIOZ

EZAPXOY AGANAZIOZ
AYTAKHZ MATOAIOZ
TANNIKOMOYAO? AIONYZIOZ
NIKAKH AHMHTPA
BOYAOYKHZ. ITAYPOX
APONTZA EAENH
KOMMOAITHE AAEZANAPOZ
KAPAKAZIAH AAEZANAPA
NIKHTAKHE AGANAZIOZ
PAMANTZA EYTYXIA
ITEQANIAOY XPYZA
BEAAINIATH MAPIA
PIFANAZ NANATIQTHE
AYXIANES NESTQP

MANAKQNZTANTII AZTEPQ
AIAMANTOMOYAC XPYZOYAA

MEMONHE AHMHTPIOZ
KOYMOYKEAHZ  KQNZITANTINOZ
TYPNA MAPINA
METPOMOYAO:  ANAZTAZIOZ

ONOMA MATPOX

APIOM. TAYTOT.

KQAYMA 8MHNHZ ANAEXOAHZHE

ENTONIOTHTA

NPOIAHWH NPOZQMIKOY ME SYMBAZH OPIZMENOY XPONOY
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MONOTONEIKHZ OIKOTENEIAZ (4)

ANHAIKA TEKNA (aptOp. aviAwy
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BAOMOX BAZIKOY TITAOY (6)
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1318,00
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1211,00
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37505
37600
36867
36641
37528
37663
37818
37799
37512
37564
37531
37842
37220
37826
36649
37056
37223
37716
36987
36700
37425
36914
37199
37608
37468
37874
37690
37466
37752
37480
36834
37537
37486
37596
36885
37742
37300
36928
37087
36755
37238
36790
37011
37082
37026
36988
37231
37292
37422
36640
37092
37804
37571
36932
37877
37632
37114
36956
36871
37665
36870
36995
37586
36859
36673
37307
37280
37503

AIOZATOY PEBEKKA
AOYPOX ©QTIOZ
MMAIOIKIQTH AAEZANAPA
TIANNAKIAHE AGANAZIOZ

MONIOZ APMONE MATOAIOZ OEOAQPOE

ZMHAIONOYAQY  AITEAIKH

AETAITHE AIONYZI0z
AEAOYTZIOZ MIXAHA
MOYPIKHE MANATIQTHE

MAMNAAAKHZ KATZ ZNYPIAQN

MONIOZ APMIONE MIXAHA ©QMAZ MOYXAN

METPOMOYAOY  BAZIAIKH
MANATEQPTIOY  MANATIQTHE

EZAPXOZ MIXAHA
TANNAKAKHZ AHMHTP
AOYNH MIPEAA
TIIAMHZ AGANAZIOZ
KAKANH AGHNA
TEZAKNAKHZ XPHITOZ
MAAAIAKAE

TKEFKA MAIAINTA
MIXAHAIAHE NIKOAHMOZ
MOYAATZ0Z AHMHTPIOZ
TPIANTADYAAOY HAIAZ
MANTAZHZ ANAZTAZIOZ
TPHIOPATOZ ANAPEAZ
TIEKOYPAS IQANNH3
STOYNOY EAMH
KOIMA EYOANIA
MITSAKHE NIKOAAOZ

MAAAIAPOY NANAT
KATSIIAMATKOZ  AHMHTPIOZ

MOAIAS KQNSTANTINOS
BOYATZ0% TEQPIOZ
SKOYTEAAKH NANATIQTA

MAMAKQNSTANTII KYPATSOYAA
APIYPOMOYAOY  MANATIQTA
EMMANOYHA  XPISTINA
MOVYSTOrANNH ~ EAENH
MA®IOZ KQNSTANTINOS

BASIAEIOY KQNSTANTINOS
MMOYKOYBAAA  BATIA
DANIFTEAHE EYAITEAOZ
NAMOYTIHE XPHITOZ
STAYPAKHZ IQANNH3
MAMAAOMOYAOY EYFENIA
NESTOPAZ EYOYMIO:

ANASTAZOMOYAC FEQPFIOZ
KANAMAPAS HAIAZ
SOTHPOMOYAOS  AIAMANTHE
3QTHPIOY TEQPIOZ
EYAITEAOY MAPIOZ
MEIMAPOTAOY  STAMATIOZ
AZHMAKOMOYAO AHMHTPIOZ
BAAXOMANATIQTI EAENH
TIIAMHE KQNSTANTINOZ
TFIANNAKAKH MAPIA
MANOMOYAOS  IQANNHE

KITZ0% XPHETOZ
NAZ3APHE TEQPIOZ
MNANADAS NANATIQTHE

ATTEAOMOYAOZ  AAEZIOX
KQNSTANTINIAHE ANTONIOE
TANAINQPOY STAMATIA
ANOITOAIAHE  ZQTHPIOZ
MEPENTITHE ©QTIOE

PULO ENEA
MAPKOY KQNITANTINA

EMMANOYHA EAEYOEPIOZ
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14,44
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37168
36804
37524
36872
37718
37073
37548
37321
37398
37767
36955
37148
37018
37681
37299
37229
36730
36657
36749
37005
36634
37552
36650
36773
37485
37616
37247
37044
36653
36654
37100
37828
37427
37188
36664
37441
37267
37167
37352
37669
37274
37702
37348
37343
37819
37416
36731
37031
36838
37802
36978
36695
36735
37013
36845
36651
37294
37766

ENQNYMO

APABANH
SIAHPOMOYAOE
KONIAH

NAIAH
KAZANAS
TEBETZIAOY
KOKKAAA
STAGOMOYAOY
KIOSSE
KABOYKAHE
MATAAAHNOS
nAnNnA
KATZOVAH
XPYZOSTOMIAOY
BAITENATOY
MANTOYAAS
KPITSQTAKHE
TAYNIAAAKH
STAMATIOY
SANAXAT
BIAZTIKOMOYAOY
AIAMANTIAH
MPEKA
TZENEPAAH
MAMAAOMOYAOS
OEOAQPIAHE
MANOYKA
NEBENTH
STPATIA
MIZTIAOTAOY
MAPASKEYA
DAPEIQTHE
KONTOMOYAOZ
TEINKA
POBATZOY
TIOYNH

TZQPA
KAZATZOTAOY
ANEZANAPH
AAEZOMOYAOY
BAJIAEIOY
APBANITHE
TIEMMEPAIAOY
KADOYPOY
MNOYPAOY
BAJIAIKOZ
XATZHKYPIAKOY
SATANA
KANOYPANH
APAKOMOYAOY

KATZIKA
MMOPAOKA

ONOMA

AMANIA
IQANNHZ
KQNITANTINA
AHMHTPA
MIXAHA
EAENH
XPIZTINA
AHMHTPA
EYSTPATIA
STEGANOZ
TEPAZIMOS
TFEQPTIA
ANAPIANA
OATA
EYAITEAIA
EAEYOEPIOZ
EMMANOYHA
STYAIANH
IQANNHS
ANTONIOE
AESMOINA
EAENH
EIPHNH
AIKATEPINH
NANATIQTHE
ANTONIOE
OATA
ATTEAIKH
IPINA
STAYPOZ
EAENH
KQNSTANTINOZ
AHMHTPIOZ
J001A
OEOKTISTH
TFEQPTIA
OQTEINH
SEPADEIM
EAENH
EAENH
TEQPTIOZ
HAIAS
MAPIA
NIKOAETTA
BAZIAIKH MATQNA
IQANNHS
EAENH
ATTEAIKH
AEZMOINA
IQANNA
MIXAHA
AHMHTPA
ANNA
MANATIQTA
POZANIA
BAZINIKH
ZQOH EAEYOEPIA
EAENH

ONOMA MATPOX

APIOM. TAYTOT.

KQAYMA 8MHNHZ ANAEXOAHZHE

ENTONIOTHTA

NPOIAHWH NPOZQMIKOY ME SYMBAZH OPIZMENOY XPONOY
MINAKAS KATATAZHS & BAOMOAOTIAL
YMNOWHDION KATHTOPIAS YE

KOAIKOS OEZHS: 102
EIAIKOTHTA: YE IPOZOMIKO KAGAPIOTHTAS EXQTEPIKQN XQPQN

XPONOZ sYNEXOMENHZ ANEPTIAL

(o€ piveg) (1a)
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XPONOZ MH XYNEXOMENHE

ANEPTIAZ (o€ pivec) (1B)

MNOAYTEKNOZ fj TEKNO
MNOAYTEKNHZ OIKOTENEIAZ (2)

TPITEKNOZ 1j TEKNO TPITEKNHE

OIKOTENEIAZ (3)

MONOTONEAS i TEKNO
MONOTONEIKHE OIKOTENEIAS (4)

ANHAIKA TEKNA (aptBp. avikwwy

éxvwv) (5)

EMMEIPIA (o€ priveg) (6)
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